
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 

No. 
79 
11 
95 

114 
28 
17 
86 

122 
197 

90 
169 
304 

94 
123 
117 

35 
24 

177 
88 

Name 
GIOVANNONI Luca 
MAZZEI Raffaele 
ZHEGROVA Benjamin 
GOLINELLI Daniele 
MEACCI Nicolo' 
RIVA Tiziano 
CASERO Stefano 
CHIURATO Mattia 
MOCCIA Mario 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
CANALI Brian 
BALESTRIERI Luca 

CIPRIANI Nicolò 
CHIMENTI Lorenzo 
RUSCHENA Marco 
ARMOGIDA Roberto 
BARRIOS Nicolas 
PELAGATTI Massimo 
CALDARELLA Emanuele 

Class 
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Team 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

Car 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:23.289 
1:23.580 
1:23.726 
1:23.876 
1:23.931 
1:24.058 
1:24.091 
1:24.249 
1:24.332 
1:24.624 
1:24.974 
1:24.974 

1:25.261 
1:25.629 
1:26.004 
1:26.032 
1:26.110 
1:26.161 
1:30.354 

In Lap 

9 
10 

9 
11 

9 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 

9 
9 

7 
6 

11 
9 

11 
6 
1 

Diff 

0.291 
0.437 
0.587 
0.642 
0.769 
0.802 
0.960 
1.043 
1.335 
1.685 
1.685 

0.375 
0.403 
0.481 
0.532 

Gap 

0.291 
0.146 
0.150 
0.055 
0.127 
0.033 
0.158 
0.083 
0.292 
0.350 

0.375 
0.028 
0.078 
0.051 

VMax 
110,1 
144,2 
109,1 
127,7 
161,2 
101,0 
108,7 
105,7 
114,8 
165,1 
154,5 
139,2 

183,7 
170,3 
170,1 
175,6 
175,0 
179,4 
179,4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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FX Racing Weekend Magione 2nd Round 
Legends Cars 

Race 1B 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 8:44:16 

Magione 2,507 km 

11/05/2025 08:40 


